
Conference opponents are in bold 

 
Date Time Opponent Results Score Notes 

Fri 8-18-2023 7:00 pm @Bishop Ready Loss (0-1, 0-0) 53-21  

Fri 8-25-2023 7:00 pm @Nelsonville York Loss (0-2, 0-0) 21-9  

Fri 9-1-2023 7:00 pm Columbus Academy Loss (0-3, 0-0) 40-0  

Sat 9-9-2023 7:00 pm Mogadore Loss (0-4, 0-0) 28-0  

Fri 9-15-2023 7:00 pm Licking Heights Win (1-4, 1-0) 20-0 Homecoming 

Fri 9-22-2023 7:00 pm @Utica Loss (1-5, 1-1) 14-7  

Sat 9-30-2023 7:00 pm Johnstown Loss (1-6, 1-2) 36-24 Jr High Night 

Fri 10-6-2023 7:00 pm @Lakewood Win (2-6, 2-2) 28-7  

Fri 10-13-2023 7:00 pm Heath Loss (2-7, 2-3) 56-21 Senior Night 

Fri 10-20-2023 7:00 pm @Northridge    

 


